Page: 1 of 166

Precinct

Marquétte County
~ Marquette County
Michigan

H

EChampion Township, Precinct 1 |
éChocoIay T@wnship, Precinct 1
%Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
%Clty of Ishpém'mg, Precin.ct“ 1 |
TCity of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

%City of Mar_quette, Precinct 1

%City. of Maréuette, Precinct 2
?City of Marquette, Precinct 3
?C%ty of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
iCity of Ma;’quette, Precin.ct 6
:City of Marquette, Precinct 7

|City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

ECity of Negaunee, Precinct 2
;Eiy Township, Precinct 1 E
z;Ewing Township, Precinct 1 |
éForsy’(h Township, Precinct 1

%Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 x
{Fofsyth TOv;nship, Precinct 3

%Humbo!dt 'i'ownship, Precinct 1 |
EI:;hpeming Township, Precinct 1
f;]shpeming Township, Precinct 2
fMarquette }ownsh%b, F;Flécinct 1

Marquette Township, Precinct 2
‘Michigamme Township, |
‘Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
gPoweII Township, Precinct1 |
{Powell Township, Precinct 2

gRepuinc Township, Precinct 1

ijRio:hmond Township, Precinct 1 |

‘Sands Township, Precinct 1

%Skandia Township, Precinct 1

{Tilden Township, Precinct 1
éTurin Township, Precinct 1
.Welis Township, Precinct 1

'West Branch Township, Precinct
3. . . :
Marquette County Michigan -

S ___Total
Marguette County - Total

Registered’
Voters.

213

2434

2354,
| 2,326
2,690
1,984,
2071,

1,563

1,774
1,739,
2,045

2,232

&

1,873

1878
1,637|

111

2412,

778!

1,342,

367,

{

8

1,387,

1,401
2314,

1,108

293
2,582,

490

878

1,868

667

814

162,

50,168

50,168

216

611}

92

1,462,

Voters Cast

Ca.rds Cast
56 | 56
826 o 826
892 892
.495§  ags
- B e
584 584,
712, 712
591 7 591
—- ""“"“'sso‘
584 584,
196 | 396
792 : 792
411§ 411,
a3 . 434‘
390 - 3%
44é 44
749 749
_5473_ — é47§
217 217
133 133
330 330
327 327
45i3: o 713
371 | 371
1 13
706 706
176§ “ 176
81; s
312% 3121
7 —
4§o: 490
"i72é —
218, 218
“fﬁséi' | 'f =
45 45
300 300
'mlmiﬁg?"".. i{lés
14156 14156

% Turnout

26.29%
33.94%
37.89%
21.28%

' 1822%
29.44%
3438%
37.81%
31.57%
33.58%
19.36%

.3&48%
21.94%
2311%
23.82%
39.64%
31.05%

| 31.75%!
1617%
36.24%
23.79%
23.34%
3081%
3348%
38.57%
27.34%
3592%;

37.50%
3554%5
2635%
26.23%

2579%
26.78%

4130%
27.78%
20.52%

2822%
2822%



Page: /1 of 166

a

HUMBOLDT TWP 1 Delegate (D)

@
| IR (e R
: =] o b ;
Precinct | IS & o = Precinct
‘ Marquette County ; Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan 1’ f ‘ Marquette County Michigan
'Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 | 133 367_HL'mb°'dt Township, Precinct 1 :
Marquette County Michigan - 1335 367! Marquette County Michigan -
Total: ! Total

ISHPEMING 1 Delegate (D)

g P

| fgtiliaicis
|Precinct ‘_E S | 2 ® 2 Precinct
‘; Marquette County i | Marquette County

i | | i
i Marquette County Michigan | i | Marquette County Michigan |
;City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 | 495, 2,326, City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 |
| Marquette County Michigan ; 495; 2326 Marquette County Michigan
Total! { Trtal!
| Marquette County - Total| 495, 2,326 Marquette County - Total

Page: 76 of 166

ISHPEMING 2 Delegate (D)

% e
! V] a
g R
2
Precinct E E £ Precinct .
\ Marquette County | i Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan s : % Marquette County Michigan |
?City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 | 490, 2'690:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
| T ] | ] |
Marquette County Michigan § 490/ 2690 Marquette County Michigan -
Total| | | Tntal|
Marquette County - Total| 490! 2,690 Marquette County - Total|

Page: 77 of 166

ISHPEMING TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM
w9 B

: g I 5

] 2 g

o =
\Precinct E 2 8 Precinct |
‘ Marquette County i i Marquette County '
| Marquette County Michigan | Marquette County Michigan :
ilshpeming Township, Precinct 1] 330 1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
| | i
I Marquette County Michigan -| 330 1337 Marquette County Michigan -/
: Total| | ' Tt
5 Marquette County - Total 330, 1,387! Marquette County - Total|

Jason

unresowv

Votes
ad

Total

Total
Votes
~ unresol

Chapman
(DEM)

241
241

241/

Mike Prusi
(DEM)

182,
182,

182,

war

Michael
Gregory
DEM)

214
214!

214

| 456

185,
185

185/

Total Votes |

456,

Total Votes

8/8/201¢

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 78 of 166

ISHPEMING TWP 2 Delegate (D)

7}
m
V)
&
Precinct é
Marquette County |
| Marquette County Michigan '
;Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2' 327
| Marquette County Michigan -| '
" y engan 327
Total i
Marquette County - Total 327

Page: 79 of 166

Registered
Voters

Precinct :
L Marquette County i

| Marquette County Michigan |
Lgoljlshpeming Township, Precinct 2 |
1,401 Marquette County Michigan -

TAtall

1,401

MARQUETTE 1 Delegate (D)

i i
H
9 3
=1 ©
3@t < F
gl 28 § < 490
E! &85 prec g ey
Precinct =« > Precinct A S S =
| Marquette County ’ i | Marquette County ’ | i |
Marquette County Marquette County | I '
H { i |
{ Michiaan | { . Michigan i b
iCi':y' of Marquette, 584 1,984_0“‘ of Marquette, x 157; ,_ 107
Precinct 1 1 Pracinet 1 ? ‘ |
Marquette Countyj sg4 1,984 Marquette Countyi 157 107_
- Michiaan - Total| ! ! Mirhinan - Tntal = i
' i Marquette County - 157, | 107,
. Marquette County - Total| 584, 1,984 Total| '
Page: 80 of 166
MARQUETTE 2 Delegate (D)
DEM
g B
a
g Z2g
\Precinct E 58; £ Precinct
: Marquette County | Marquette County |
5 Marquette County Michigan j‘ ' Marquette County Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712} 2‘071?C1ty of Marquette, Precinct2
| Marguette County Michigan i 712 5071 Marquette County Michigan 7;
Total: i Tatall
Marquette County - Total| T12 2,071: Marquette County - TotalL
Page: 81 of 166
MARQUETTE 3 Delegate (D)
% b
i N A
g 2§
Precinct E & £ Precinct o
. Marquette County . Marquette County
- Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct3 | 591? 1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
Marquette County Michigan | 591' i 563; Marquette County Michigan -|
Total ' Tatal
Marquette County - Total| 591 1,563 Marquette County - Total|

Marquette County - Total

Kathleen L. Davis -

(DEM)

Raymaond

183
183

183

James A
Matteson
" (DEM)

Robert J.

Chapman
~ (DEM)

197
197

197}

William G. Davis
(DEM)

124 |
124|

124 |

385]
385,

385

Niemi
~ (DEM)

353}
353§

353]

8/8/2018 B:53:54 AM

Write-In

1
L) ki i
o =1 |
s g
5 e EF |
i |
198 11
198, 1!
198] 1
@
o
[°])
L)
b
a {Fg
I = = = > o
i) = = ™ E
c w @ u £ B
K=} 3 S S
T i
5 L a
L
237, 93 904,
| 237 93 904
i ! i |
237 93 904/
| |
|
8 2 |
o 2 g |
> Q 1
Rl
Rk S-S 7 |
]
% t
392! 7,
: {
392, 7!
| !
392! 7E
|
g ® ;
2o BiSHid
e g W !
2 =-ER
= = 3 E
| 361 8
361 8l

361 8l



i

|
¢

[
|
|
-

i

Page: 82 of 166

MARQUET'TE 4 Delegate (D)
DEM '

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan ,

éCity of Marquette, Precinct 4

i
{
|
!
!
i

Marquette County Michigan '

Total|
Marquette County - Total

Elizabeth
Bussiere
- (DEM)

247,
247,

247,

Page: 83 of 166

MARQUETTE 5 Delegate (D)
DEM

|
!

"Preclnct.

i
|

¥

Marquette County ;

Marquette County Michigan ;

ECity of Marquette, Precinct 5

Marquette County Michigan -]
. Total!
Marquette County - Total|

d
\

Page: 84 of 166

MARQUETTE 6 Delegate (D)

SN

Precinct

|

|
i
|

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan i

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 |

Marquette County Michigan -|
Total
Marquette County - Total|

Susan

Tollefson
(DEM)

248
248,

248

Times Cast

560

560!
5605

Times Cast

584/
584,

584/

39
396,
396,

Times Cast

g g
bk ) 58 s
2 b ; o9
i _Frecmct g & fa)
Marquette County {
Marquette County Michigan
1‘774§City of Marquette, Precinct 4 | 234
1'774§ Marquette County Michigan -| 234§
! Tetall
1,774] Marquette County - Total, 234
8/8/2018 8:53:54 AM
P o
8 Bitb2ia
w o ;m o~ > (o L
>3 > ® g 8
= [ £
2 ee RS ss
é % f
| 1 |
248 1,255, & 16
248 1,255, 16
248 1,255, 16
5]
g _ @
QO ]
AT g o o £
2 @ cC ™ =
o =2 ]
Z 8 Pprecinct RN
j Marquette County 5 E
2 Marquette County Michigan | i
i 3 5
1739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 | 363
1 739; Marquette County Michigan -/ 363
| Trtal
1,739 Marquette County - Total 363
el
o
[0 L
2% o33
§ £ Precinct LR )
! Marquette County ’
Marquette County Michigan |
2 45 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 243
2 045' Marquette County Michigan -| 243
Trtal {
2,045 Marquette County - Total| 243

Evan

Bonsall
(DEM)

262|
262

262

Total Votes

377;
377

377,

Total Votes

245
245

245

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

A= H L.

N



Page: 85 of 166 8/8/201:

MARQUET'TE 7 Delegate (D)
DEM

g.’ v o
- o]
& 2 = o a
8 ..qL_J. v 5 — § @ ~ c 10: — ;"c\-) % =
g g e §¢ 2 5352 S8z z &2
Precinct = & 8 Pprecinct & <o Ss2a gee e b -
Marquette County Marquette County i
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan ‘
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 2232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 395 380 443 1,233 15
Marquette County Michigan - _ ) 5237 Marquette County Michigan - 395 380 443 1238 15
Total — ERSS, S | ) i . : i
2,232 Marquette County - Total 395 380 443 1,233 15

Marquette County - Total 792



MARQUETTE TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

|Marquette Township,
Precinct 1

| Marguette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

713

TR

713

e

2

i

7 2

o2 .

2 £ Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan

2314 Marguette Township,
Precinct 1

2314 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

2,314 | Marquette County - Total |

MARQUETTE TWP 2 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

371

371

371

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan
Marguette Township,

1108 | Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

1,108

1,108 Marquette County - Total

MICHIGAMME TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

NEGAUNEE 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 |

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

113

113

113]

Times Cast

411

411

411

=]
@
e
g
‘o 2
2 2 Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan
" Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marguette County Michigan
293
- Total

293 Marquette County - Total

Registered

]
Q
o
£ Precinct
|

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

1873 Marquette County Michigan
- Total
1,873 Marquette County - Total

} 8
83 S
292 B
5z2 o
407 | 415
407 415
407‘ | 415
8 3
2 5=
- e
i g £
© 5 -
9 9
9 9
9 9
S
B g 2
2 5.2
5 5
5 5|
5 5|
S0 S
Fhiigs o
e 5=
8‘ 8.
8 8

Unresolved

Write-In



NEGAUNEE 2 Delegate (D)

DEM

g

]

v

d.!

Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434
Marquette County Michigan 434
- Total
Marguette County - Total 434

Registered
Voters

1,878
1,878

1,878

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

NEGAUNEE TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

2
(W]
4
Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
T hi
Neg?c\unee ownship, 706
Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan 706
- Total |
Marquette County - Total 706

Registered
Voters

2,582

2,582

2,582

POWELL TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

I
]
(&)
2
Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
Powell Township, Precinct 1 176
Marquette County Michigan
176
- Total
Marquette County - Total 176

Registered
Voters

490

490

490

POWELL TWP 2 Delegate (D)

DEM

k
U
wi
]
Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
Powell Township, Precinct 2 81
Marquette County Michigan'
81
- Total
Marquette County - Total 81

Registered
Voters

216

216

216

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marguette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

13
13

13

Richard Helgren

(DEM)

351

351

351

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

13
13

13

Total Votes

352
352|

352

Unresolved
Write-In



REPUBLIC TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

312

312

312

Registered

878 1

878

878

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct

Margquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total|

RICHMOND TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

'Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

161

161

161

Registered

611

611

611 |

SANDS TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

490
490

490

Registered
Voters

1,868

1,868

1,868

SKANDIA TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan‘
- Total

Marguette County - Total

Times Cast

172

172

172

Registered

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan
'Richmond Township, Precinct

3 |

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total |

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1

667

667

‘ Marquette County Michigan

- Total
Marguette County - Total

Marquette County - Total

Francine Darling

(DEM)

Total Votes

14

14

14

Total Votes

235
235

235

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

14
14
i
14
|
6
6
6
w
(1]
°
>
©
°
h
241
241
241
6
6

Unresolved
Write-In



TILDEN TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan

- Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

218

218

218

el
=
4
o 2 !
& 2 Precinct
' Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan

814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

814 Marquette County Michigan
| - Total

814 Marquette County - Total

TURIN TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan

- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

38

38

38

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
92 ‘
- Total

92 Marquette County - Total|

WELLS TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

45

45

45

g

o

L w

T

o & ;

2 2 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

‘ Michigan
162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

162

162  Marquette County - Total

WEST BRANCH TWP 1 Delegate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

300

300

300

Registered

Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
14 3
IPrecmct 1

1462 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

1,462 Marquette County - Total

=t
g g
|5 S
2§52 =
356 5
115 126
115 126
115 126
i
>
SLa8 S
= o 2
2 5=
0 0
0 0
0 0
@ B
s zs
B E
= 5=
2 2
2 2
2 2|
g g
S o
()] g >
8 8
=) 8
128 131
128 131
128 131

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In

11
11

11



CHAMPION TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
! Marquette County |

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan|
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

56

' 56

o

&

2

[

2 % ‘

& 3 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

213 Marquette County Michigan

- Total

213 Marquette County - Total

CHOCOLAY TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Township, Precinct
I

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

826

826

826

Registered

[
2
£ Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan

4
2, 34.1

Marquette County Michigan

A - Total

2,434 " Marquette County - Total

CHOCOLAY TWP 2 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

ELY TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan
Ely Township, Precinct 1

| Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

892

892

892

Times Cast

390

390

390

Registered

ot
2
L Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Township, Precinct

4
2,35 7

2354 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

2,354 Marquette County - Total

o

@

g P

o 2

2 2 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan

1,637 'Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marguette County Michigan
- Total

1,637

1,637, Marquette County - Total

Chocolay Township, Precinct

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



EWING TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan

- Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

44

44

44

Registered

111

111

FORSYTH TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

749

749

749

Registered
Voters

2,412

2,412

2412

FORSYTH TWP 2 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

247

247

247

Registered
Voters

778

778

778

FORSYTH TWP 3 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

217

217

217

Registered
Voters

1,342

1342

1,342

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan

- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette tounty
Michigan
Forsyth Tow.nsh'tp. Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Diane Bostow

_ (LIB)

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Landrum Cross

(LIB)

Total Votes



HUMBOLDT TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

& j:
(W)
8 2
. £ g5
Precinct = o >
[ Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
Humboldt Township, 133 367
Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan 133 367
- Total
Marquette County - Total 133 367
ISHPEMING 1 Delegate (L)
§ %
g g
y £ bS]
Precinct = x >
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495 2,326
Marquette County Michigan | 495 236
- Total
Marquette County - Total 495 2,326
ISHPEMING 2 Delegate (L)
% o
~ g
()
g 28
; E g B
Precinct = x >
Marquette County '
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490 2,690
Marquette County Michigan 490 2,690
- Total
Marquette County - Total 490 2,690

Precinct
| Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

| Humboldt Township,
Precinct 1

| Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 |

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

' Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

ISHPEMING TWP 1 Delegate (L)

% O
© &
(@) [
2 B35
oy = 25
recinct = o >
Marquette County !
Marquette County [
Michigan
Ish ing T hip,
PS BECHAL ToMRae 330 1,387
recinct 1
Marquette County Michi
arquette County Michigan 330 1387
- Total
Marquette County - Total 330 1,387

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



ISHPEMING TWP 2 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

327,

327

327,

Registered

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,

L0t Precinct 2

1401 Marguette County Michigan

- Total|
1,401 Marquette County - Total|

MARQUETTE 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan |

- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

584

584

584

]

g

2w

b

o2 !

& £ Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan

1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1

| Marquette County Michigan
- Total

1,984

1,984 Marquette County - Total

MARQUETTE 2 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marguette County - Total

Times Cast

712

bl B

712

o
5
5
& < Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan

2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2

2071 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

2071 Marquette County - Total|

MARQUETTE 3 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

591

591

Registered

{
O
° .
= Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3

1563 Marquette County Michigan
| - Total

1,563 Marquette County - Total|

0

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



MARQUETTE 4 Delegate (L)

LIB

%

9]

w

w

Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 560
M tt ty Michi

arguette County Michigan 560

- Total
Marquette County - Total 560

e

g

9".. w

wv e

.a % .

& S Precinct
Marquette County [
Marquette County

Michigan

1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 |

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

1,774

1,774 Marquette County - Total

MARQUETTE 5 Delegate (L)

LIB
& ki
: E T8 Dredifict
Precinct = o = Precinc
Marquette County Marquef.te County
Marquette County Marqufettfa County
Michigan Mu:h_lgan
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584 1,739 | City of Marquette, Precincﬁ 5
Marquette County Michigan 584 1,739 Marguette County M|ch1|‘gan|;
- Total - Tota
Marquette County - To'cai. 584 1,739 Marquette County - Total
MARQUETTE 6 Delegate (L)
LIB
iy
g gg
; b o !
Precinct = o > Precinct
i Marquette County { Marquette County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 ‘ 396 2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
Marquette County Michigan 396 2,045 Marguette County Michigan
- Total ‘ - Total
Marquette County - Total 396 2,045 Marquette County - Total

MARQUETTE 7 Delegate (L)

LIB

2

U

w

Q

Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 . 792
Marquette County Michigan 792
- Total
Marquette County - Total 792

o

o

@

7 R s

o 2

L 2 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan
2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7

2232 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

2,232 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



MARQUETTE TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

&
U
i
E
Precinct =
Marquette County '
Marquette County !
Michigan
M T hi
arguette ownship, 713
Precinct 1
Marguette County Michigan
713
- Total
Marquette County - Total 713

Registered

o
W
5 !
= Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

I Marquette Township,

AL Precinct 1

2314 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

2314 Marquette County - Total

MARQUETTE TWP 2 Delegate (L)

LIB

%

¥

]

Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan
Marquette Township, 371
Precinct 2
Marguette County Michigan 371
- Total
Marquette County - Total 371

o

5

g

[=) I :

&2 £ Precinct
Marquette County [
Marquette County

Michigan

Marquette Township,
Lias Precinct 2

1,108 Marquette County Michigan|
- Total

1,108 Marquette County - Total|

MICHIGAMME TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

k2
U
wvi
E
Precinct =
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
Michigamme Township, 113
Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan
. 113
- Total
Marquette County - Total 113

NEGAUNEE 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

k7]
(o}
U
@
Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411
Marquette County Michigan
411
- Total
Marguette County - Total 411

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette Count}
Michigan
Michigamhe Township,

255 Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
293 |
- Total

293 Marquette County - Total

g=

g

& 0

R B

2 % :

& & Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1873 Marquette County Michigan

- Total

1,873 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



NEGAUNEE 2 Delegate (L)
LIB

b4 2w >
£ 92 £
Precinct = & 2 Precinct ]
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 | 434 1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 | 0
M Michi M ichi
arquette County Michigan 434 1878 arquette County Michigan 0
- Total - Total
Marquette County - Total 434 1,878 Marquette County - Total 0
NEGAUNEE TWP 1 Delegate (L)
e wv
1 ki 2
et L >
g 5 =
Precinct e & 2 Precinct )
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Negfaunee Township, 706 2582 Neggunee Township, [ 0
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan 706 2,582 Marquette County Michigan O‘
- Total - Total
Marquette County - Total 706 2,582 Marquette County - Total 0
POWELL TWP 1 Delegate (L)
- wn
5 3 8
% gp >
4] L =
: £ R el £
Precinct = & = Precinct =
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Marquette County
‘ Michigan Michigan :
| Powell Township, Precinct 1 176 490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 0
| Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 0
‘ 176 490 ‘
- Total - Total
[ Marquette County - Total 176 490 Marquette County - Total 0
POWELL TWP 2 Delegate (L)
4 wv
8 : g
o i =
Precinct E & £ Precinct 2
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Powell Township, Precinct 2 8l 216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 0
| Marquette County Michigan | Marquette County Michigan 0
81 216
- Total - Total
Marquette County - Total 81 216 Marquette County - Total 0

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In



REPUBLIC TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan

- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

312

312

312

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct

878 1

878

878 Marquette County - Total

RICHMOND TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan

- Total

Marquette County - Total

SANDS TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

161

161

161

Times Cast

490

490

490

o
&
8w
W =
.a ‘g !
& £ Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

611 Tchmond Township, Precinct

Marquette County Michigan
611
- Total

611 Marquette County - Total|

o

g

g e

B ]

& S Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County

Michigan
1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
1868 Marquette County Michigan
- Total
1,868 Marquette County - Total

SKANDIA TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

172

172

172

Registered

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

667 _Skandia Township, Precinct 1

667 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

667 Marquette County - Total

| Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



TILDEN TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

TURIN TWP 1 Delegate (1)

LIB

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

218

218

218

Times Cast

38

38

38

Registered

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

814

814 Marquette County - Total

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

92 | Turin Township, Precinct 1

92 Marquette County Michigan
- Total

92 Marquette County - Total

WELLS TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

45

45

45

el

[

-

g v

2 @

& < Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

| Margquette County Michigan
162
- Total

162 Marquette County - Total

WEST BRANCH TWP 1 Delegate (L)

LIB

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

300

300

300

el
i
L wn
s
2 £ Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
1,462 Wes.t Branch Township,
Precinct 1
Michi
1462 Marquette County Michigan
. - Total
1,462 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 2 of 2

County Proposal A
%
(]
(o]
w
Q
Precinct E
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 584
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 591
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 560
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434
Ely Township, Precinct 1 390
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 247
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327
Marquette Township, Precinct 1 713
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371
Michigamme Township, 113
Precinct 1 :
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706
Powell Township, Precinct 1 176
Powell Township, Precinct 2 81
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312
Richmond Township, Precinct 1 161
Sands Township, Precinct 1 490
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 218
Turin Township, Precinct 1 38
Wells Township, Precinct 1 45
West Branch Township, Precinct
4 300
Marquette County Michigan - 14,156
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Marquette County - Total 14,156

Registered

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

213 /Champion Township, Precinct 1
2434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2.232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
2314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1
1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2
293 Michigamme Township, Precinct 1
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
490 Powell Township, Precinct 1
216 Powell Township, Precinct 2
878 Republic Township, Precinct 1
611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1
1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1
814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1
162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

3 462 West Branch Township, Precinct 1

50,168 Marquette County Michigan -
: Tntal
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

50,168 Marquette County - Total

Yes

47

669

736

429

407

479

609
503
459
484
343
680
341
349

293
23

524
191
167

92
270
272
567
289

92
568
117

63
246
136
393
140
189

27
35

244

11,473

11,473

No

80

82

49
39
42
43
38
32
23
52
28
16

34
12

70
27
23
16
27
16
63
43
14
56
38
11

31

&

18

35

1,184

1,184

Total Votes

50
749
818
473
456
518
651
546
497
516
366
732
369
365

327
35

594
218
190
108
297
288
630
332
106
624
155

74
277
143
427
167
207

35
38

279

12,657

12,657

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 2 of 2

County Proposal B
8
]
Precinct E

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490
City of Marquette, .Precinct 1 584
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712
City of Marguette, Precinct 3 591
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 560
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 | 792
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434
Ely Townshi-p, Precincf 1 390
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 247
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327
Marquette Township, Precinct 1 713
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371
::::C}::?;r:me Township, 113
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706
Powell Township, Precinct 1 176
Powell Township, Precinct 2 81
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312
Richmond Township, Precinct 1 161
Sands Township, Precinct 1 490
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 218
Turin Township, Precinct 1 38
Wells Township, Precinct 1 45
West Branch Township, Precinct 300
Marquette County Michigan - 14,156
Total
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Marquette County - Total 14,156

Registered
Voters

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
513 Champion Township, Precinct 1

2434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

7 2,417 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

77g Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
1342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
2314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1
1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2
293 Michigamme Township, Precinct 1
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
490 Powell Township, Precinct 1
21¢ Powell Township, Precinct 2
g7g Republic Township, Precinct 1
11 Richmond Township, Precinct 1
1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1
g14 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1
162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct 1

50,168 Marquette County Michigaﬁ"- Total

Cumulative
0 Cumulative )
0 Cumulative - Total
50,168 Marquette County - Total

Yes

48

655

733

417

401

475
589
507
462
484
345
687
328
343

274
25

501
184
166

89
263
262
546
291

92
562
121

61
238
129
396
138
189

28
36

246

11,311

0
0
11,35

No

92
89
56
54
42
65
38
42
33
23
46
40
23

49
10

90
33
23
19
34
26
83
37
14
63
34
13

38

14,

32
28

17

32

1,341

1,341

Total Votes

747
822
473
455
517
654
545
504
517
368
733
368
366

323
35

591
217
189
108
297
288
629
328
106
625
155

74
276
143
428
166
206

35
37

278

12,652

12,652

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 2 of 2

County Proposal C

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
Champion Township, Precinct 1
Chacolay Township, Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquetté, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 |
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1

Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
Marquette Township, Precinct 1

Marquette Township, Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2
Republic Township, F;recinct d!
Richmond Township, Precinct 1
Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1

Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township, Precinct

1 . i i
Marguette County Michigan -

Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
(Zumulative - Totall

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

826

892

495

490

584

712

591

560

584

396

792

411

434

390

749

247,

217

133

330

327

713

371

113

706

176

81
312

16l

490

172

218
38
45

300

14,156

14,156

Registered

1)
2
2 Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

513 Champion Township, Precinct 1
2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2,354 Chocolay Towné[ﬁip, Precinct 2
2'326:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2,690.0‘3’ of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,98;1 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1r739,City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045 City of Mérquette, Precinct 6
2,232 City of Marquetfe, Precinct 7
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
778/ Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

1 401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2

2 314.'i.\ﬂarquette Township, Precinct 1

1 108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 |

293 Michigamme Township,
Prarinct 1.

2582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
490 Powell Township, Precinct 1
216 Powell Township, Precinct 2
.878 Republ'ic Township, Precinct 1
611/ Richmond Township, Precinct 1

1,868.Sa"d5 Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1

g14 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1

162:Welis Township, Precinct 1

1, 462 West Branch Township, Precinct |
&

50,168“ i Marque&e County Michigan -
Tntal
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

50,168 Marquette County - Total

Yes

48
679
755
432
412
514
583
526
487
484
365
711
333

352

286

25

513

188

165

94

268
272
562
305

95
577
124

61
240
134
399
146
191

28
37

249

11,640

11,640

No

67

66

43

45

28

42

30

34

34

15

34

36

15

38
10

79

30

23

14

30

16

69

30

11

50

31

12

ot

27
20

14

29

1,076

1,076

Total Votes

49
746
821
475
457
542
625
556
521
518
380
745
369
367

324
35

592
218
188
108
298
288
631
335
106
627
155

73
276
143
426
166
205

35
38

278

12,716

0
0
12,716

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 2 of 12

Ewing Twp Road Millage
%
S
Precinct } E i
Marquette Coupty | |

Marquette County Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1
' Marquette County Michigan <]
Total!
Cumulative |
Cumulative i
Cumulative - Total|

Marquette County - Total|

Page: 3 of 12

44

o

Registered

!
[
B .
£ Precinct

Yes

Marquette County
{ G

: Marquette County Michigan '
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1
111, Marquette County Michigan -

| Tatall
Cumulative

0! Cumulative |
0 Cumulative - Total

111 Marquette County - Total|

30 |

30

3

Forsyth Twp General Operating Millage Renewal

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
|Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

| Marquette County Michigan n

Totali
Cumulative |

{Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total|

Page: 4 of 12

Times Cast

749,
247,
217,

|
1,213

1,213}

Registered

4
@
B .

< Precinct

‘ Marquette County f

| Marquette County Michigan |
2.f412; Forsyth Towns.hip_ Precinct 1

-778:‘Forsyfh Township, Precinct 2 '

1'342‘ Forsyth Township, Precinct3 |

4,5321 Marquette Céunty'Michigan -

— Total|
‘ Cumulative

0 Cumulative - ‘

0 Cumulative - Total,

4,532| Marquette County - Total|

Forsyth Twp Library Services Millage Renewal

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
'Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan -/

Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

749!
247!

217

) i
1,213

0|
0
1,213

Registered

|«
huf
2 Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

2'412‘.F0rsyth Township, Precinct 1

77g  Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
1 342,Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

41532' Marquette County Michigan -

Tatal
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0| Cumulative - Total‘
4,532 Marquette County - Total

Yes

0

0

Yes

491
157| |
133 |

781/ |

781, |

498, |

142/ |

795/ |

795| |

No

12§ |

No

231

74

56 |

361{ |

361

No

2271
77|

48

352

352

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

42|

Total Votes

722
231
189

1,142!

1,142

Total Votes

725,
232
190

1,147

1,147

Unres“olved ‘
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 5 of 12

Forsyth Twp Police Services Millage

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
iForsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

'Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Marquette County Michigan -|

Total

Cumulative
Cumulative ‘
Cumulative - Total|

Marquette County - Total|

Page: 6 of 12

Times Cast

749

247,

217,

1,213

1,213/

4,532/

g

tAe

29

L= ) B z

& Q Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan f

2,412'1:‘5”5)»’th Township, Precinct 1 -

778| Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 ‘ ‘

Marquette County Michigén —g

Tn!:l‘:

Cumulative i
0|Cumulative |
0 Cumulative - Total|

4,532 Marquette County - Total|

Ishpeming Twp Road Millage

‘Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan |
[Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 |

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 |
Marquette County Michigan -|

Total
Cumulative

|Cumulative |
Cumulative - Total‘l

Marquette County - Total,

Page: 7 of 12

Times Cast

Registered

4
& {
£ Precinct

Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan |

1387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 .

1'401'Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 :

2788 7 Marquette County Michigan -|
I , Tntall

‘ Cumulative ;

0| Cumulative \

0 Cumulative - Total|

2,788 Marguette County - Total|

Yes

Yes

534,
166
152|

852

0‘
852 |

212:

No

191

66|

39|

296

{
\

0l

296

240/ |

452,

452! |

Negaunee Twp Community Center Millage Increase

Precinct
Marquette County

: Marquette County Michigan

|Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan -|

Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total;

Marquette County - Total|

Times Cast

706

706

706,

Registered

4
2
£ Precinct

Marquette County

' Marquette County Michigan ’

er-éz:Negéunee Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan |

2,582
Trtal
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0| Cumulative - Totali

2,582,

] s
Marquette County - Total

Yes

519

519

519,

No

No

56/

Total Votes

725|
232,
191

1,148

1,148/

s2 |

108

108

161

161

Unresolved

Write-In

Total Votes

268|

292,

560,

0|

|
560|
L]

Total Votes

680

680

680

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 8 of 12

Negaunee Twp Recreational Facilities and Programs Millage Increase

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 |

Marquette County Michigan 7

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative

Marquette County

Page: 10 of 12

Total

- Total;
- Total

706

706

706

Times Cast

ed

s

o

@

Rl

23
>

Precinct
Marquette County

1 Marquette County Michigan

2'582‘Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 |

Marquette County Michigan -|

Republic Twp Road Millage Proposition

Precinct
\

| Marquette County Michigan |

Marquette County

Republic Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Cumulative

Cumulative

Total,

Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Page: 11 of 12

Times Cast

312|

312

312

2,582
! Tntall
{ Cumulative
0/ Cumulative ‘
0, Cumulative - Total
2,582| Marguette County - Total|
B
L
R
o B
QB; £ Precinct
Marquette County 5

| Marquette County Michigan |

878!Republic-Town5hip, Precinct 1 %

g7g| Marquette County Michigan -i

Ow
0
878

Cumulative
Cumulative

Trtall

|

CumumﬁveiTomq

Mérquette County - Total|

Republic Twp ‘R_ozidr Millage Renewal

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan ‘

[Republic Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -|

Cumulative

Cumulative

Total

Cumulative - Total,

Marquette County - Total|

Times Cast

312}

312,

312

Registered

©
8
>

| Marquette County Michigan

Precinct

Marquette County

é78'Réﬁub!ic Township, Precinct 1

878, Marquette County Michigan -|

Tnf:l‘
Cumulative w

0 Cumulative

0 |
878

Cumulative 3 Totai:-

Marquette County - Total

Yes

Yes

Yes

175) |

i=]
z
502, 175
502
0 0
0 | 0
502 175, |
o
bt
! | |
187| | 105
187| | 105|
3 i
o| | 0
0 | 0
187, | 105|
=]
&
i
207/ | 80, |
207 | 80| |
0 0
0 0
207 80

Total Votes

677

677|

677,

Total Votes |

292|

Total Votes

287|

287|

287

AUnresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved !

Write-In



Page: 12 of 12

” Reppb_lic_ Twp _Renewal f9r _G_eneral (_)p_garatil_)g

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

Republic Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan |

Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Page: 9 of 12

312,

312

312

Times Cast

. 878 Marquette County Michigan -

Registered

4]
3 #
£ Precinct

Marquette County Michigan

éyglRebublic Township, Precinct 1 T

Trtal
Cumulative
0| Cumulative .
0 Cumulative - Total|
878, Marquette County - Total? .

Richmond Twp Renewal for General Operating

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

'Richmond Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -|
Total

Cumulative

ICumulative

Cumulative - Total|

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

161|

161]

161|

Registered

(<!
[
o
o
>

Precinct

Yes

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

611.Richmond Township, Precinct 1 i

611!

Marquette County Michiéan -|
. Tntal
Cumulative i

0! Cumulative

0|
611

Cumulative - Total|

Marquette County - Total|

Marquette County .

Yes

128 |

128| |

0

128 |

No

26

26|

26|

Total Votes

290/

290

290/

Total Votes

154

154

154,

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

0



